18

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

2019-20 SCHOOL CALENDAR

5,8,19
6,15
18

19

20

21

23
27
28

11
12
23-26
25
25-27
27

5-10
11

14
15-18
17-18
25

28

4-8
11
12

15

22
25-29

3-6
18

19
20

Sunday
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Monday
Wednesday

Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday

Wednesday
Friday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Monday

Friday
Monday

Friday

Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday

Friday

Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

iPad Help Sessions, 9 a.m. - 11 a.m.

iPad Help Sessions, 5 p.m. - 7 p.m.

Back-to-School Block Party, 5:30 p.m. -7 p.m. Founders Hall
Lower School New Student Orientation, 9 a.m.

Middle School New Student Orientation, 10:30 a.m.

First Day of School for 1st - 8th Grade (All School NOON DISMISSAL)
Lower & Middle School Convocation, 11:30 a.m.

Early Childhood Classroom Visits

First Day of School for Early Childhood

First Day of After School Care and Extended Care

Fall Sports Begin

Volunteer Council Fall Back-to-School Coffee, 8:15 a.m.

8th Grade High School Application Kick-Off Meeting, 6 p.m.
Lower School Back-to-School Night, 6 p.m.

Labor Day Holiday (SCHOOL CLOSED)

PK3 Curriculum Coffee, 8:15 a.m.

Middle School Back-to-School Night, 6 p.m.

PK4 Curriculum Coffee, 8:15 a.m.

Odyssey of the Mind Parent Informational Meeting, 8:15 a.m.
Kindergarten Curriculum Coffee, 8:15 a.m.

7th Grade Class Trip to Cho Yeah

New Parent Luncheon with the Headmaster, 11:30 a.m.

5th Grade Class Trip to Pine Cove

No School for 7th Grade

Middle School Picture Day

Lower School Picture Day

Early Childhood Picture Day

8th Grade Class Trip to Appalachian Mountains
No School for 8th Grade

Columbus Day Holiday (SCHOOL CLOSED)
6th Grade Class Trip to T-Bar-M

Vision and Hearing Screening

7th & 8th Grade Fall Dance, 7 p.m.

All Winter Sports Begin

PK3 - 8th Grade Parent/Teacher Conferences NO CLASSES)
Veterans Book Drive

First Trimester Ends

Veterans Day Reception & Chapel, 1:30 p.m. & 2:15 p.m.
Sibling Admission Applications Due

First Trimester Report Cards Issued Online

Middle School Fall Student Luncheon, 12 p.m.

Thanksgiving Chapel, 2:30 p.m.

Thanksgiving Break (SCHOOL CLOSED)

ERB Testing

Early Childhood and Lower School Christmas Workshop, 3:15 p.m.
Christmas Candlelight Concert, 6 p.m.

Last Day for After School Care and Extended Care before Winter Break
No After School Cate or Extended Care

Early Childhood Christmas Chapel, 8:30 a.m.



20
23-31

JANUARY 1-3

10
15
20
26

FEBRUARY 3

10-14
14
17
21
28

29
MARCH 6

13
16-20
27

APRIL 9
10
13
14-16
17

23
24

MAY 1
6-7
15-19
19

19-21
20

22

JUNE 5

Some dates may be subject to change and additional school event dates will be added. The most current calendar is online at www.pshouston.org/ calendar.

Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Friday

Thursday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Friday

Friday

Lower & Middle School Christmas Chapel, 11:30 a.m.
Last Day before Christmas Break (All School NOON DISMISSAL)
Christmas Break (SCHOOL CLOSED)

New Year’s Holiday (SCHOOL CLOSED)

Faculty In-service Day (NO CLASSES)

All Classes, After School Care, Extended Care and Athletics Resume
8th Grade ISEE Test

Volunteer Council Spring Back to School Coffee, 8:15 a.m.

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (SCHOOL CLOSED)

Presbyterian School Sunday at FPC

All Spring Sports Begin

Financial Aid Applications Due

Re-Enrollment Contracts Due

Heart and Soles Service Drive

Middle School Spring Luncheon

Presidents Day Holiday (SCHOOL CLOSED)
Second Trimester Ends

EC Rodeo Day and LS/MS Go Texan Dress Day
Second Trimester Report Cards Issued Online
Flashback to 1989: Presbyterian School Gala

7th & 8th Grade Spring Dance, 7 p.m.

Middle School Student Luncheon, 12 p.m.

Middle School Day of Service

Spring Break (SCHOOL CLOSED)

Lower & Middle School Field Day (All School NOON DISMISSAL)

Lower School and Middle School Easter Chapel, 2:30 p.m.
Good Friday Holiday (SCHOOL CLOSED)

Easter Monday (SCHOOL CLOSED)

Books Between Kids Service Drive

Grandparents & Special Friends Day

Book Fair at Barnes & Noble (All School NOON DISMISSAL)
7th Grade ISEE Test

PK3 - 8th Grade Parent/Teacher Conferences (NO CLASSES)

Early Childhood Splash Day (EC NOON DISMISSAL)

8th Grade Musical

8th Grade Exams (8th grade OPTIONAL EARLY DISMISSAL)
8th Grade Last Day of School

8th Grade Banquet, 6 p.m.

7th Grade Exams (7th grade OPTIONAL EARLY DISMISSAL)
No After School Care or Extended Care

8th Grade Commencement, 4:30 p.m.

Early Childhood Closing Chapel, 8:30 a.m.

Lower & Middle School Closing Chapel, 11:30 a.m.

PK3 - 7th Grade Last Day of School (All School NOON DISMISSAL)

Third Trimester Ends
Third Trimester Report Cards Issued Online

19



