2019-20 SCHOOL CALENDAR

AUGUST	5, 8, 19		iPad Help Sessions, 9 a.m 11 a.m.
	6,15		iPad Help Sessions, 5 p.m 7 p.m.
	18	Sunday	Back-to-School Block Party, 5:30 p.m7 p.m. Founders Hall
	19	Monday	Lower School New Student Orientation, 9 a.m.
		·	Middle School New Student Orientation, 10:30 a.m.
	20	Tuesday	First Day of School for 1st - 8th Grade (All School NOON DISMISSAL)
		,	Lower & Middle School Convocation, 11:30 a.m.
			Early Childhood Classroom Visits
	21	Wednesday	First Day of School for Early Childhood
		5	First Day of After School Care and Extended Care
			Fall Sports Begin
	23	Friday	Volunteer Council Fall Back-to-School Coffee, 8:15 a.m.
	27	Tuesday	8th Grade High School Application Kick-Off Meeting, 6 p.m.
	28	Wednesday	Lower School Back-to-School Night, 6 p.m.
	20	wednesday	Lower benoor back to benoor rught, o p.m.
SEPTEMBER	2	Monday	Labor Day Holiday (SCHOOL CLOSED)
	4	Wednesday	PK3 Curriculum Coffee, 8:15 a.m.
		,	Middle School Back-to-School Night, 6 p.m.
	5	Thursday	PK4 Curriculum Coffee, 8:15 a.m.
	11	Wednesday	Odyssey of the Mind Parent Informational Meeting, 8:15 a.m.
	12	Thursday	Kindergarten Curriculum Coffee, 8:15 a.m.
	23-26	1 marodady	7th Grade Class Trip to Cho Yeah
	25	Wednesday	New Parent Luncheon with the Headmaster, 11:30 a.m.
	25-27	wednesday	5th Grade Class Trip to Pine Cove
	27	Friday	No School for 7th Grade
	21	Tittay	
OCTOBER	1	Tuesday	Middle School Picture Day
	2	Wednesday	Lower School Picture Day
	3	Thursday	Early Childhood Picture Day
	5-10	,	8th Grade Class Trip to Appalachian Mountains
	11	Friday	No School for 8th Grade
	14	Monday	Columbus Day Holiday (SCHOOL CLOSED)
	15-18	1.1011day	6th Grade Class Trip to T-Bar-M
	17-18		Vision and Hearing Screening
	25	Friday	7th & 8th Grade Fall Dance, 7 p.m.
	28	Monday	All Winter Sports Begin
	20	Wonday	All winter sports begin
NOVEMBER	1	Friday	PK3 - 8th Grade Parent/Teacher Conferences (NO CLASSES)
	4-8		Veterans Book Drive
	8	Friday	First Trimester Ends
	11	Monday	Veterans Day Reception & Chapel, 1:30 p.m. & 2:15 p.m.
	12	Tuesday	Sibling Admission Applications Due
	15	Friday	First Trimester Report Cards Issued Online
		·	Middle School Fall Student Luncheon, 12 p.m.
	22	Friday	Thanksgiving Chapel, 2:30 p.m.
	25-29	,	Thanksgiving Break (SCHOOL CLOSED)
DECEMBER	3-6		ERB Testing
	6	Friday	Early Childhood and Lower School Christmas Workshop, 3:15 p.m.
	9	Monday	Christmas Candlelight Concert, 6 p.m.
	18	Wednesday	Last Day for After School Care and Extended Care before Winter Break
	19	Thursday	No After School Care or Extended Care
	20	Friday	Early Childhood Christmas Chapel, 8:30 a.m.
		-	-

	20	Friday	Lower & Middle School Christmas Chapel, 11:30 a.m. Last Day before Christmas Break (All School NOON DISMISSAL)
	23-31		Christmas Break (SCHOOL CLOSED)
JANUARY	1-3		New Year's Holiday (SCHOOL CLOSED)
	6	Monday	Faculty In-service Day (NO CLASSES)
	7	Tuesday	All Classes, After School Care, Extended Care and Athletics Resume
	10	Friday	8th Grade ISEE Test
	15	Wednesday	Volunteer Council Spring Back to School Coffee, 8:15 a.m.
	20	Monday	Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (SCHOOL CLOSED)
	26	Sunday	Presbyterian School Sunday at FPC
FEBRUARY	3	Monday	All Spring Sports Begin Financial Aid Applications Due
	5	Wednesday	Re-Enrollment Contracts Due
	10-14		Heart and Soles Service Drive
	14	Friday	Middle School Spring Luncheon
	17	Monday	Presidents Day Holiday (SCHOOL CLOSED)
	21	Friday	Second Trimester Ends
	28	Friday	EC Rodeo Day and LS/MS Go Texan Dress Day
			Second Trimester Report Cards Issued Online
	29	Saturday	Flashback to 1989: Presbyterian School Gala
MARCH	6	Friday	7th & 8th Grade Spring Dance, 7 p.m.
	9	Monday	Middle School Student Luncheon, 12 p.m.
	13	Friday	Middle School Day of Service
	16-20		Spring Break (SCHOOL CLOSED)
	27	Friday	Lower & Middle School Field Day (All School NOON DISMISSAL)
APRIL	9	Thursday	Lower School and Middle School Easter Chapel, 2:30 p.m.
	10	Friday	Good Friday Holiday (SCHOOL CLOSED)
	13	Monday	Easter Monday (SCHOOL CLOSED)
	14-16		Books Between Kids Service Drive
	17	Friday	Grandparents & Special Friends Day
			Book Fair at Barnes & Noble (All School NOON DISMISSAL)
	23	Thursday	7th Grade ISEE Test
	24	Friday	PK3 - 8th Grade Parent/Teacher Conferences (NO CLASSES)
MAY	1	Friday	Early Childhood Splash Day (EC NOON DISMISSAL)
	6-7		8th Grade Musical
	15-19		8th Grade Exams (8th grade OPTIONAL EARLY DISMISSAL)
	19	Tuesday	8th Grade Last Day of School 8th Grade Banquet, 6 p.m.
	19-21		7th Grade Exams (7th grade OPTIONAL EARLY DISMISSAL)
	20	Wednesday	No After School Care or Extended Care
		5	8th Grade Commencement, 4:30 p.m.
	22	Friday	Early Childhood Closing Chapel, 8:30 a.m.
		2	Lower & Middle School Closing Chapel, 11:30 a.m.
			PK3 - 7th Grade Last Day of School (All School NOON DISMISSAL)
			Third Trimester Ends
JUNE	5	Friday	Third Trimester Report Cards Issued Online

Some dates may be subject to change and additional school event dates will be added. The most current calendar is online at www.pshouston.org/calendar.